
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE AY: 2022-23 
 

Term I 

               Date Particulars Organized by 

Monday, 13 June, 2022 College Reopens  

Tuesday, 21 June, 2022 International Yoga Day Sports Committee & NSS 

Unit 

Thursday, 7 July, 2022 Session on "Various Career 

Options  in Film Production" 

Career Guidance Cell 

Friday, 15 July, 2022 Seminar on Career Guidance on 
"Stock Market" 

Placement Cell & Career 
Guidance Cell 

Monday, 18 July, 2022 Orientation for SY students    IQAC 

Tuesday, 19 July, 2022 Orientation for TY students    IQAC 

Saturday, 23 July, 2022 IQAC meeting IQAC 

Saturday, 23 July, 2022 CDC meeting ---- 

Thursday, 28 July, 2022 BIAP - Inter & Intra Collegiate 
Participation 

Department of 

Accountancy 

Friday, 29 July, 2022 Quiz Department of Commerce 

Saturday, 30 July, 2022 Physical Gym v/s Mental 

Gym: Debate Competition 

Counselling & 

Guidance Cell 

Saturday, 30 July, 2022 Research Project Orientation Research & Publication  
Cell 

Saturday, 30 July, 2022 Parent Orientation for Second 

Year  
& Third Year Students 

Parent-Teachers’ 

Association  

Sunday, 31 July, 2022 National Level Quiz on 
Accounting Terminology 

Department of 

Accountancy 

Tuesday, 2 August, 2022 Seminar Department of Banking & 

Insurance 

Tuesday, 2 August, 2022 Orientation by EDUCBA, for 
various Courses for TY students 

Career Guidance Cell 

Friday, 5 August, 2022 Quiz Department of Business 

Law 

Saturday, 6 August, 2022 Seminar Department of Business 
Economics 

Monday, 8 August, 2022 Workshop on "How to Crack 
Interview" 

Placement Cell 

Wednesday, 10 August, 
2022 

Formation of Student Council Student Council 
 

Friday, 12 August, 2022 Poetry Writing & Recitation 
Competition 

Library Committee 

Saturday, 13 August, 
2022 

ICC Orientation  Internal Complaints 

Committee 

Monday, 15 August, 2022 Independence Day Celebration Students Council & NSS 

unit 

Wednesday, 17 August, 
2022 

Google Workspace - Cloud 
Computing 

Department of Computers 
 



 

Thursday, 18 August, 
2022 

Video Presentation Competition 
on “Eve-Teasing: A Social 
Issue” 

Counselling & Guidance 
Cell & Women 
Development Cell 

Friday, 19 August, 2022 Poster Making Competition on 
"Cultural Diversity" 

Department of Foundation 
Course 

Friday, 19 August, 2022 Interclass Carrom Competition 
For 
Boys 

Sports Committee 

Saturday, 20 August, 

2022 

Interclass Carrom Competition 
For 
Girls 

Sports Committee 

Saturday, 20 August, 

2022 

Slogan-writing Competition Department of 
Management Studies 

Monday, 22 August, 2022 Debate Competition Department of Business 
Economics 

Tuesday, 23 August, 2022 Parents Orientation for First 
Year 
Students 

Parent-Teachers’ 
Association 

24 August to 25 August 

2022 

Class Test I – Semester III and 
Semester V  

Exam Committee 

Thursday, 25 August, 
2022 

Orientation for FY students IQAC 

Friday, 26 August, 2022 Seminar Department of Commerce 

Friday, 26 August, 2022 Interclass Chess and TT 
Competition for Boys 

Sports Committee 

Saturday, 27 August, 

2022 

Interclass Chess and TT 
Competition for Girls 

Sports Committee 

Saturday, 27 August, 

2022 

Nature Trip Department of 
Environmental Studies 

Monday, 29 August, 2022 Fun with Numbers Department of 
Mathematics  
 

Tuesday, 30 August, 2022 Ganesh Pandal Decoration 
Competition for Alumni 

Mitra Niketan Alumni 
Association 

August 31, 2022 - 

September 03, 2022 

Ganpati Vacation -------- 

Monday, 5 September, 

2022 

Teachers Day Celebration Student Council 
 

Tuesday, 6 September, 
2022 

Intra Collegiate Competition - 
Performing Art 

Cultural Committee 

Wednesday, 7 September, 
2022 

Self Defense workshop Women Development 
Cell 

Thursday, 8 September, 
2022 

Online Financial Quiz 
Competition 

Department of Banking & 
Insurance 

Friday, 9 September, 

2022 

Study Tour at Manufacturing 
Industry 

Department of 
Accountancy 

Saturday, 10 September, 

2022 

Interclass Football Competition Sports Committee 



 

Monday, 12 September, 

2022 

Screening of Documentary 
Video 
on "Pollution" 

Department of 
Environmental Studies 

Tuesday, 13 September, 

2022 

Business Research Competition Department of 
Management Studies 

Wednesday, 14 

September, 2022 

Seminar on Gender 
Sensitization 

Internal Complaints 
Committee 

Thursday, 15 September, 
2022 

Adventure Cum  Learning  Student Council 
 

Thursday, 15 September, 
2022 

Intra Collegiate Competition - 
Fine Arts 

Cultural Committee 

Friday, 16 September, 
2022 

Power Point Presentation 
Competition (Human Rights) 

Department of Business 
Law and Department of 
Foundation 
Course 

Saturday, 17 September, 

2022 

Microsoft 365 (Suite of Apps) Department of Computers 

19 September to 20 

September 2022 

Class Test II – Semester III and 
Semester V/ Class Test I - 
Semester I  

Exam Committee 

Tuesday, 20 September, 

2022 

Junior Patuck Day Celebration Student Council 
 

Tuesday, 20 September, 

2022 

Intra Collegiate Competition - 
Literary Arts 

Cultural Committee 

Wednesday, 21 
September, 2022 

DLLE Activities DLLE 

Thursday, 22 September, 
2022 

Quiz - Non-verbal Reasoning Department of 
Mathematics 

23 September to 29 

September 2022 

TY Prelim Exam Exam Committee 

Saturday, 24 September, 

2022 

Sports Event or Seminar Mitra Niketan Alumni 
Association 

Thursday, 29 September, 

2022 

Quiz Competition Based on 
“Accounting Times” 

Department of 
Accountancy 

30 September to October 

08, 2022 

Semester III - Regular Exam  Exam Committee 

10 October to 11 October 

2022 

Class Test II - Semester I Exam Committee 

October 12-14, 2022 3 Days Workshop on “Basics in 
Research Methods” 

Research & Publication 
Cell 

Saturday, 15 October, 
2022 

“Essay Writing Competition” on 
Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam 

Library Committee 

Saturday, 15 October, 
2022 

IQAC meeting IQAC 

Saturday, 15 October, 

2022 

CDC meeting ------- 

Friday, 21 October, 2022 Last Working Day   

Note: The Academic Calendar is a tentative schedule of events and activities conducted during 

the Academic Year 


